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Figure S1. Figure S1. Alignment of the sequencing result (Query) of the recombinant plasmid carrying the human α-lactalbumin sequence with the synthesized human α-lactalbumin sequence (Subject) using the BLASTn tool (NCBI).
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Figure S2.  Panel A shows a representative transplastomic plant expressing human α-lactalbumin, while panel B depicts a wild-type control plant. Panels C and D present the corresponding flowers of the transplastomic and wild-type plants, respectively. The transplastomic lines displayed normal growth and development with no discernible differences in morphology or floral characteristics compared with wild-type controls.
image1.tif
Score

761 bits(412)

Expect Identities Gaps Strand

0.0 412/412(100%) 0/412(0%) Plus/Plus

Query
sbjct
Query
sbjct
Query
sbjct
Query
sbjct
Query
sbjct
Query
sbjct
Query
sbjct

139

1

199

61

259

121

319

181

379

241

439

301

499

361

catcatcatcatcatcatGAAAATTTATATTTTCAAGGAAAACAATTTACTAAATGTGAA

CATCATCATCATCATCATGAAAATTTATATTTTCAAGGAAAACAATTTACTAAATGTGAA
TTATCTCAATTATTAAAAGATATTGATGGATATGGAGGAATTGCTTTACCTGAATTAATT

TTATCTCAATTATTAAAAGATATTGATGGATATGGAGGAATTGCTTTACCTGAATTAATT
TGTACTATGTTTCATACTTCTGGATATGATACTCAAGCTATTGTAGAAAATAATGAATCT

TGTACTATGTTTCATACTTCTGGATATGATACTCAAGCTATTGTAGAAAATAATGAATCT
ACTGAATATGGATTATTTCAAATTTCTAATAAATTATGGTGTAAATCTTCTCAAGTACCT

ACTGAATATGGATTATTTCAAATTTCTAATAAATTATGGTGTAAATCTTCTCAAGTACCT
CAATCTAGAAATATTTGTGATATTTCTTGTGATAAATTTTTAGATGATGATATTACTGAT

CAATCTAGAAATATTTGTGATATTTCTTGTGATAAATTTTTAGATGATGATATTACTGAT

GATATTATGTGTGCTa22aaaaTTTTAGATATTAAAGGAATTGATTATTGGTTAGCTCAT

GATATTATGTGTGCTAAAAAAATTTTAGATATTAAAGGAATTGATTATTGGTTAGCTCAT
AAAACTTTATGTACTGAAAAATTAGAACAATGGTTATGTGAAAAATTATGAC 550

AAAACTTTATGTACTGAAAAATTAGAACAATGGTTATGTGAAAAATTATGAC 412

198

60

258

120

318

180

378

240

438

300

498

360




image2.tif





  Figure S1.  Figure S1. Alignment of the sequencing result (Query) of the recombinant plasmid carrying the human  α - lactalbumin sequence with the synthesized human  α - lactalbumin sequence (Subject) using the BLASTn tool (NCBI).    

